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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 1997 R M 1.16 0 yes

BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 R M 1.6 0 yes

BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1969 M 1.55 0 yes

BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 M 1.47 0 yes

CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 L M 1.1 0 yes

CAMARGO Marco AMK 1967 M 1.105 0 Non

CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2000 M 1.45 0 yes

CIT Vitor PR Sociedade Thalia 1997 R M 1.60 0 Non

COSTA Felipe BTC Barroca 1974 R M 1.47 0 yes

DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2000 M 1.41 0 yes

DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca 2000 R M 1.11 0 yes

FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992 R M 1.4 0 yes

GARCIA Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 1969 R M 1.18 0 yes

GOLDENBERG Theo THALIA 1998 M 1.89 0 yes

GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 R M 1.2 0 yes

GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M 1.8 0 yes

HOFFMANN Patrick PR AMK Mestre Kato 1983 R M 1.57 0 yes

JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002 M 1.49 0 yes

JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998 R M 1.7 0 yes

KROEFF Thiago RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre 1980 M 1.89 0 yes

LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 R M 1.10 0 yes

LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986 R M 2.9999 0 yes

LUCIO Mauricio ECP 1976 R M 1.16 0 yes

LUNARDI Fabiano RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1984 R M 1.13 0 Non

MARTINS LIMA Eduardo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1985 M 1.25 0 yes

MELLO Fernando SOGIPA 1959 M 1.103 0 Non

MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca 2001 R M 1.15 0 yes

MOREIRA Carlos BTC Barroca 1969 R M 1.40 0 yes

MURRAY Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1970 M 1.43 0 yes

NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002 M 1.46 0 yes

NUNES Gustavo AMK 1981 L M 1.84 0 yes

ORO Lucae AMK 2000 R M 1.24 0 yes

ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 1983 R M 1.14 0 yes

PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.22 0 yes

PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1968 R M 1.36 0 yes

PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 R M 1.33 0 yes

PETTERLE Amaury CDE 1990 M 1.20 0 yes

RAMOS Pedro SSJE 2002 M 1.68 0 yes

REBOUCAS Gabriel RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1994 L M 1.50 0 yes

REPPOLD Leandro Avulso 1974 R M 2.9999 0 yes

ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2002 M 1.77 0 yes

ROTHFELD Andre BTC Barroca 1993 R M 1.42 0 yes

SASAQUI Gabriel RJ SCM 1996 M 1.38 0 yes

SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985 R M 1.3 0 yes

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 1987 R M 1.5 0 yes

SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.34 0 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian 1979 L M 1.78 0 yes

SOEIRO Vinícius RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2002 R M 2.9999 0 Non

SOUZA Joao Antonio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1983 R M 2.9999 0 yes

SOUZA Luciano AMK 1973 R M 1.28 0 Non

TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M 1.19 0 yes

YAMASHITA Koiti SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1969 L M 1.58 0 yes

  52 Participants (46 present)
 

1 Nations, 52 Participants (46 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 436.0 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

2. 1 002 342.0 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 003 316.0 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

4. 1 004 308.0 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

5. 1 005 282.0 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

6. 1 006 248.0 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

7. 1 007 224.0 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

8. 1 008 213.0 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

9. 1 010 198.0 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

10. 1 011 186.0 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca M yes

11. 1 013 168.0 BRA LUNARDI Fabiano RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M Non

12. 1 014 152.0 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE M yes

13. 1 015 131.0 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca M yes

14. 1 016 112.0 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP M yes

15. 1 016 112.0 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK M yes

16. 1 018 105.5 BRA GARCIA Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano M yes

17. 1 019 98.0 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

18. 1 020 97.8 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE M yes

19. 1 022 87.5 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

20. 1 024 72.3 BRA ORO Lucae AMK M yes

21. 1 025 70.8 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

22. 1 028 64.3 BRA SOUZA Luciano AMK M Non

23. 1 033 53.3 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

24. 1 034 52.0 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

25. 1 036 50.5 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP M yes

26. 1 038 49.0 BRA SASAQUI Gabriel RJ SCM M yes

27. 1 040 42.5 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC Barroca M yes

28. 1 041 39.5 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA M yes

29. 1 042 38.0 BRA ROTHFELD Andre BTC Barroca M yes

30. 1 043 37.8 BRA MURRAY Paulo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

31. 1 045 35.5 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE M yes

32. 1 046 33.5 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA M yes

33. 1 047 30.5 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

34. 1 047 30.5 BRA COSTA Felipe BTC Barroca M yes

35. 1 049 30.3 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU M yes

36. 1 050 28.5 BRA REBOUCAS Gabriel RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

37. 1 055 22.8 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK M yes

38. 1 057 20.0 BRA HOFFMANN Patrick PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

39. 1 058 19.5 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes

40. 1 060 19.3 BRA CIT Vitor PR Sociedade Thalia M Non

41. 1 068 15.5 BRA RAMOS Pedro SSJE M yes

42. 1 077 11.8 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA M yes

43. 1 078 10.0 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes

44. 1 084 8.3 BRA NUNES Gustavo AMK M yes

45. 1 089 7.5 BRA KROEFF Thiago RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre M yes

46. 1 089 7.5 BRA GOLDENBERG Theo THALIA M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

47. 1 103 3.8 BRA MELLO Fernando SOGIPA M Non

48. 1 105 3.5 BRA CAMARGO Marco AMK M Non

T 9 000 BRA SOUZA Joao Antonio RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA REPPOLD Leandro Avulso M yes

T 9 000 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

T 9 000 BRA SOEIRO Vinícius RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Diretório Técnico:
Membro: Ana Paula Bindi;

Delegado de Arbitragem: Eduardo Romão Gomes;
Presidente: Jacques Chiganer Cramer Ribeiro.

CBE:
Supervisor Administrativo: Rodrigo Fontes Rodrigues de Sousa;

Assessoria de Comunicação: Rosele Sanchotene;
Vice-Presidente e Diretor Geral do Evento: Arno Perillier Schneider;

Presidente: Ricardo Machado.

Árbitros:
Lucio Goldani;

Pedro Marostega;
Carolina Anzolin;
Danilo Guedes;
Luciano Finardi;

Paulo Juan;
Luiz Sommer.
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Format

Participants 46 Participants

1 First round
01.10. 17:42

46 Participants
4 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

46 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
01.10. 17:42

Table of 64

46 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's Senior



Campeonato Brasileiro

Porto Alegre (BRA)
28.09.2018 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
28.09.2018 21:23

1 / 2

First round

Pool 1 | Piste

GUEDES Danilo, BRA RJ SCM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CIPOLATTI Mathias BRA SSJE 1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 D2 3 24 19 0.500 5 3.
GOLDENBERG Theo BRA THALIA 2 D0 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 2 16 24 0.333 -8 6.
CAMARGO Alexandre BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
KROEFF Thiago BRA SOGIPA Porto Alegre 4 D1 D3 D3 D3 V5 V5 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
ASSIS Gabriel BRA AMK 5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
MURRAY Paulo BRA CAP Paulistano 6 V5 D1 D1 D4 D3 D4 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7.
GARCIA Guilherme BRA CAP Paulistano 7 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 4 22 21 0.667 1 2.

Pool 2 | Piste

FINARDI Luciano, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TARTA Vinicius BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 D4 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
ROTHFELD Andre BRA BTC Barroca 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 D0 3 19 24 0.500 -5 3.
LUCIO Mauricio BRA ECP 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
NEVES Vitor BRA SOGIPA 4 D1 D4 D3 V5 D0 D3 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
NUNES Gustavo BRA AMK 5 V5 D1 D3 D4 V5 D3 2 21 24 0.333 -3 6.
SOUZA Joao Antonio BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 D3 V5 D2 V5 D3 D4 2 22 21 0.333 1 4.
GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA ECP Pinheiros 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.

Pool 3 | Piste

JUAN Paulo, BRA RJ CDE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC Barroca 1 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
PETTERLE Amaury BRA CDE 2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 27 21 0.833 6 2.
DIAS Arthur BRA SOGIPA 3 D4 D4 V5 D1 D1 V5 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
SICCHIERI Bruno BRA EEAM Abel Melian 4 D1 D1 D2 D1 D3 V5 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
SCHWANTES Athos BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
BUSNARDO Lucas BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 D1 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
REPPOLD Leandro BRA Avulso 7 D0 D3 D1 D1 D0 D0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.

Pool 4 | Piste

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOREIRA Carlos BRA BTC Barroca 1 V5 V5 D3 D2 D4 D1 2 20 25 0.333 -5 4.
LEMES Fabio BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 2 D1 D2 D1 D0 D1 D3 0 8 29 0.000 -21 7.
COSTA Felipe BRA BTC Barroca 3 D4 V5 D2 D1 D2 V5 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
ORTOLANI Enrico BRA SSJE 4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
FERREIRA Nicolas BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
ROSA Henrique BRA SOGIPA 7 V5 V4 D4 D2 D1 D2 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
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Pool 5 | Piste

CORSETTI Marcelo, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JUCHEM Gabriel BRA GNU 1 V5 D1 D4 D1 D4 1 15 20 0.200 -5 4.
RAMOS Pedro BRA SSJE 2 D2 D2 V5 D2 D4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 6.
SCHWUCHOW Bernardo BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V3 V5 V5 D4 V1 4 18 12 0.800 6 2.
SASAQUI Gabriel BRA SCM 4 V5 D4 D4 D3 D1 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
DONATO Alvaro BRA BTC Barroca 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
ORO Lucae BRA AMK 6 V5 V5 D0 V5 D0 3 15 15 0.600 0 3.

Pool 6 | Piste

RODRIGUES Maria Rita, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
MARTINS LIMA Eduardo BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 2 D2 D3 D4 D4 V5 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
PETRACHI Luiz BRA CAP 3 D2 V5 D1 D4 V5 2 17 20 0.400 -3 3.
LAZAROTO Fabrizio BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
YAMASHITA Koiti BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 5 D0 V5 V5 D3 D4 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4.
REBOUCAS Gabriel BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 6 D2 D4 D2 D3 V5 1 16 24 0.200 -8 6.

Pool 7 | Piste

SCHWANKE Thomas, Bra Sogipa

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SEINI Leandro BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 D1 D4 D2 D1 V5 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
JULIO Gabriel BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
PETRICH Pedro BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
HOFFMANN Patrick BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 V5 D2 D4 D0 V5 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
GUBERT Leopoldo BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.
BONAMIGO Marco BRA AMK 6 D2 D0 D0 D3 D0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA SCHWANTES Athos AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

3 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

4 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

6 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

7 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

8 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

9 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q

10 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 5 6 27 21 0.833 6 Q

11 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

12 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

13 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo ECP Pinheiros 4 5 18 12 0.800 6 Q

14 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

15 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

16 BRA GARCIA Guilherme CAP Paulistano 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q

17 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

18 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 3 5 15 15 0.600 0 Q

19 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 3 6 24 19 0.500 5 Q

20 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas ECP Pinheiros 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

21 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

22 BRA ROTHFELD Andre BTC Barroca 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

23 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

24 BRA HOFFMANN Patrick AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

25 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

26 BRA SOUZA Joao Antonio GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 Q

27 BRA TARTA Vinicius AMK Mestre Kato 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q

28 BRA NUNES Gustavo AMK 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

29 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q

30 BRA KROEFF Thiago SOGIPA Porto Alegre 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

30 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC Barroca 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

32 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

33 BRA COSTA Felipe BTC Barroca 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

34 BRA GOLDENBERG Theo THALIA 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

35 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q

36 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo CDE Rio de Janeiro 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

37 BRA SASAQUI Gabriel SCM 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

38 BRA REBOUCAS Gabriel CDE Rio de Janeiro 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

39 BRA RAMOS Pedro SSJE 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

40 BRA SEINI Leandro ECP Pinheiros 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

41 BRA MURRAY Paulo CAP Paulistano 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

42 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 Q

43 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno EEAM Abel Melian 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13 Q

44 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

45 BRA LEMES Fabio CMSP Sao Paulo 0 6 8 29 0.000 -21 Q
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 BRA REPPOLD Leandro Avulso 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

3 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

4 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T4

6 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

7 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

8 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

9 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

10 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 5 6 27 21 0.833 6

11 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

12 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

13 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 18 12 0.800 6

14 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

15 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

16 BRA GARCIA Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 22 21 0.667 1

17 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

18 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 3 5 15 15 0.600 0

19 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

20 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

21 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

22 BRA ROTHFELD Andre BTC Barroca 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

23 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

24 BRA HOFFMANN Patrick PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

25 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

26 BRA SOUZA Joao Antonio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

27 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1

28 BRA NUNES Gustavo AMK 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

29 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

30 BRA KROEFF Thiago RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

31 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC Barroca 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 T30

32 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

33 BRA COSTA Felipe BTC Barroca 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

34 BRA GOLDENBERG Theo THALIA 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

35 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5

36 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

37 BRA SASAQUI Gabriel RJ SCM 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

38 BRA REBOUCAS Gabriel RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8

39 BRA RAMOS Pedro SSJE 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

40 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

41 BRA MURRAY Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10

42 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13

43 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13

44 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20

45 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 0 6 8 29 0.000 -21
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

46 BRA REPPOLD Leandro Avulso 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25
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1
SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

33
COSTA Felipe
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

32
ROSA Henrique
SOGIPA

BRA D 7

 

 

17
PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16
GARCIA Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

 

 

9
LUCIO Mauricio
ECP

BRA

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

41
MURRAY Paulo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 13

24
HOFFMANN Patrick
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

25
YAMASHITA Koiti
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA V 15

40
SEINI Leandro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 11

 

 

57 *** bye ***

8
PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

Piste

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

COSTA Felipe (33)
BTC Barroca

BRA D 5

Piste

PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 14

GARCIA Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

Piste

LUCIO Mauricio
ECP

BRA V 15

HOFFMANN Patrick
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 8

Piste

YAMASHITA Koiti
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 3

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

Piste

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

GARCIA Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 2

Piste

LUCIO Mauricio
ECP

BRA V 15

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 8

Piste

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

LUCIO Mauricio (9)
ECP

BRA D 9
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5
DONATO Alvaro
BTC Barroca

BRA

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

37
SASAQUI Gabriel
RJ SCM

BRA D 12

28
NUNES Gustavo
AMK

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

21
ASSIS Gabriel
AMK

BRA V 15

44
BONAMIGO Marco
AMK

BRA D 7

 

 

53 *** bye ***

12
BONAMIGO Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

 

 

13
SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

52 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

45
LEMES Fabio
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA D 4

20
BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

29
DIAS Arthur
SOGIPA

BRA D 5

36
MARTINS LIMA Eduardo
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

 

 

61 *** bye ***

4
JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

Piste

DONATO Alvaro
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

NUNES Gustavo
AMK

BRA D 12

Piste

ASSIS Gabriel
AMK

BRA D 12

BONAMIGO Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

Piste

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 9

Piste

MARTINS LIMA Eduardo (36)
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

JULIO Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 14

Piste

DONATO Alvaro
BTC Barroca

BRA D 4

BONAMIGO Gabriel
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

Piste

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

MARTINS LIMA Eduardo (36)
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 6

Piste

BONAMIGO Gabriel (12)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

SCHWUCHOW Bernardo (13)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 10
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3
CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

35
JUCHEM Gabriel
GNU

BRA V 15

30
KROEFF Thiago
RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre

BRA D 11

 

  Piste

19
CIPOLATTI Mathias
SSJE

BRA V 15

46
REPPOLD Leandro
Avulso

BRA D 3

 

 

51 *** bye ***

14
MENDES Tarcisio
BTC Barroca

BRA

 

 

11
GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

43
SICCHIERI Bruno
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA D 6

22
ROTHFELD Andre
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

27
TARTA Vinicius
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

38
REBOUCAS Gabriel
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 9

 

 

59 *** bye ***

6
GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

Piste

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

JUCHEM Gabriel (35)
GNU

BRA D 3

Piste

CIPOLATTI Mathias
SSJE

BRA D 11

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

Piste

GUBERT Leopoldo
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 13

ROTHFELD Andre
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

Piste

TARTA Vinicius
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 2

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

Piste

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC Barroca

BRA D 5

Piste

ROTHFELD Andre (22)
BTC Barroca

BRA D 11

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

Piste

CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

GRUNHAUSER Richard
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 9
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7
LAZAROTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

39
RAMOS Pedro
SSJE

BRA D 6

26
SOUZA Joao Antonio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

23
PETRACHI Luiz
CAP

BRA D 14

42
NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

 

 

55 *** bye ***

10
PETTERLE Amaury
CDE

BRA

 

 

15
ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18
ORO Lucae
AMK

BRA

 

  Piste

31
MOREIRA Carlos
BTC Barroca

BRA D 12

34
GOLDENBERG Theo
THALIA

BRA V 15

 

 

63 *** bye ***

2
FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

Piste

LAZAROTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

SOUZA Joao Antonio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA D 12

Piste

NEVES Vitor (42)
SOGIPA

BRA D 11

PETTERLE Amaury
CDE

BRA V 15

Piste

ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA V 15

ORO Lucae
AMK

BRA D 11

Piste

GOLDENBERG Theo (34)
THALIA

BRA D 5

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

Piste

LAZAROTO Fabrizio
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 13

PETTERLE Amaury
CDE

BRA V 15

Piste

ORTOLANI Enrico
SSJE

BRA D 4

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

Piste

PETTERLE Amaury (10)
CDE

BRA D 6

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste

1
SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

4
BONAMIGO Gabriel (12)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 13

 

  Piste

3
CAMARGO Alexandre
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 14

2
FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

 

Piste

SCHWANTES Athos
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

FERREIRA Nicolas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 11
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985

2 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992

3 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

3 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

Table of 8

5 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

6 BRA LUCIO Mauricio ECP 1976

7 BRA PETTERLE Amaury CDE 1990

8 BRA SCHWUCHOW Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 1987

Table of 16

9 BRA DONATO Alvaro BTC Barroca 2000

10 BRA LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

11 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

12 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC Barroca 2001

13 BRA ORTOLANI Enrico SSJE 1983

14 BRA GARCIA Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 1969

15 BRA ROTHFELD Andre BTC Barroca 1993

16 BRA MARTINS LIMA Eduardo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1985

Table of 32

17 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998

18 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000

19 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003

20 BRA ORO Lucae AMK 2000

21 BRA CIPOLATTI Mathias SSJE 2000

22 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

23 BRA ASSIS Gabriel AMK 1997

24 BRA HOFFMANN Patrick PR AMK Mestre Kato 1983

25 BRA YAMASHITA Koiti SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1969

26 BRA SOUZA Joao Antonio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1983

27 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000

28 BRA NUNES Gustavo AMK 1981

29 BRA COSTA Felipe BTC Barroca 1974

30 BRA GOLDENBERG Theo THALIA 1998

31 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002

32 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002

Table of 64

33 BRA PETRACHI Luiz CAP 1968

34 BRA DIAS Arthur SOGIPA 2000

35 BRA MOREIRA Carlos BTC Barroca 1969

35 BRA KROEFF Thiago RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre 1980

37 BRA ROSA Henrique SOGIPA 2002

38 BRA SASAQUI Gabriel RJ SCM 1996

39 BRA REBOUCAS Gabriel RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1994

40 BRA RAMOS Pedro SSJE 2002

41 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002

42 BRA MURRAY Paulo SP CAP Paulistano 1970
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43 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian 1979

44 BRA BONAMIGO Marco AMK 1969

45 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986

46 BRA REPPOLD Leandro Avulso 1974



Campeonato Brasileiro

Porto Alegre (BRA)
28.09.2018 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
01.10.2018 17:42

1 / 1

Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

Bra SCHWANKE Thomas 1 1 0 0

BRA B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 1 0 0

JUCHEM Gabriel 0 0 0

ASSIS Gabriel 0 0 0

GOLDENBERG Theo 0 0 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 0 0 0

JUAN Paulo 1 1 0 0

GUEDES Danilo 1 1 0 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 0 0 0

CORSETTI Marcelo 1 1 0 0

B B FERRAZZI Ricardo 0 0 0

LEMES Fabio 0 0 0

D AVILA Pedro 0 0 0

JULIO Gabriel 0 0 0

RODRIGUES Maria Rita 1 1 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SCHWANTES Athos PR AMK Mestre Kato 1985

Silver BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992

Bronze BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999

Bronze BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999


